TAI-TECH
FCA 3216 KF4 - 300 T 05
A B C  D E F
A: Series
B: Dimension      L x W
C: Material        Lead Free Material
D: Impedance     300=30Ω
E: Packaging      T=Taping and Reel , B=Bulk(Bags)
F: Rated Current   05=500mA
Tai-Tech
Part Number  Impedance (Ω) Test Frequency
(MHz)
DC Resistance
(Ω) max.
Rated Current
(mA) max.
FCA3216KF4-300T05 30±25% 100 0.20 500
FCA3216KF4-600T04 60±25% 100 0.25 400
FCA3216KF4-121T03 120±25% 100 0.30 350
FCA3216KF4-301T02 300±25% 100 0.40 250
FCA3216KF4-601T02 600±25% 100 0.50 200
FCA3216KF4-102T01 1000±25% 100 0.75 150
● Rated current: based on temperature rise test
● In compliance with EIA 595
1. Features
2. Dimensions